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univers N HC 300x250mm zestaw dla roztacznikéw izolacyjnych z bezpiecz. 160A

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Prad elektryczny

Prad znamionowy

Dostarczane wyposazenie

Z pokrywa

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

300 mm

250 mm

140 mm

160 A

Tak



